
Autumn 2023

New staff induction / training
days

Monday 21, Tuesday 22 and
Wednesday 23 August

Term begins Thursday 24 August

Bank holiday: Jeûne genevois Thursday 7 September

Staff training day Friday 8 September

Half term Monday 16 to Friday 27 October

Term resumes Monday 30 October

Term ends Friday 15 December at 12:00 (Secondary)
at 12:20 (Primary)

Christmas Holiday Monday 18 December to Friday 5
January

Spring 2024

Staff training day Monday 8 January

Term begins Tuesday 9 January

Half term Monday 19 February to Friday 23
February

Term resumes Monday 26 February

Term ends Thursday 28 March at 12:00 (Secondary)
at 12:20 (Primary)

Easter Holiday Friday 29 March to Friday 12 April



Summer 2024

Staff training day Monday 15 April

Term begins Tuesday 16 April

Half term (including Bank
holiday: Ascension)

Wednesday 8 May to Friday 10 May
inclusive*

Term resumes Monday 13 May

Bank holiday: Pentecote Monday 20 May*

Term ends Friday 28 June at 12:00

School is closed to pupils during all staff training days and holidays.

* Years 11, 12 and 13 may have exams on these days and so will be expected to be in school. A slightly
different holiday will be arranged, aligned with the UK half term (27 to 31 May) and GCSE exam
timetable.


